
Liptovský Mikuláš - AVS 31. ročník Medzinárodných liptovských slalomov 18.4.2015

C1 Muži
Bib Name Ctry. Club Year Cat Time Pen. Total Time Pen. Total Time Body
No. Sec. Time Sec. Time

1 58 MARTIKAN Michal SVK DULM 104.64 0 104.64 104.64 80
2 50 GAJARSKY Patrik SVK DULM 107.69 0 107.69 107.69 76
3 53 BADURA Jergus SVK ŠKPBA 105.24 4 109.24 109.24 72
4 39 DZURNY Tomas SVK DULM 121.21 2 123.21 123.21 68
5 16 MACÚŠ Ľudovít SVK ŽKVŽA 2001 141.10 108 249.10 125.16 8 133.16 133.16 64
6 26 DANÍK Ladislav SVK ŽKVŽA 1972 129.27 6 135.27 125.71 8 133.71 133.71 60
7 8 DODOK Martin SVK KTK LM 1999 136.70 16 152.70 134.27 8 142.27 142.27 58
8 6 MRÁZ Juraj SVK KTK LM 2002 173.44 6 179.44 174.63 56 230.63 179.44 56
9 11 IĽANOVSKÝ Tomáš SVK KVS KV 1991 176.40 62 238.40 0 DNS 238.40 54

35 LUBELAN Erik SVK 0 DNS DNS

K1 Ženy
Bib Name Ctry. Club Year Cat Time Pen. Total Time Pen. Total Time Body
No. Sec. Time Sec. Time

1 106 KOZÁKOVÁ Timea SVK KTK LM 2000 136.56 2 138.56 121.39 0 121.39 121.39 80
2 132 MITASIKOVA Monika SVK ŽKVŽA 121.95 0 121.95 121.95 76
3 129 BROSOVA Silvia SVK KTK LM 124.98 4 128.98 128.98 72
4 136 NEVARILOVA Kristina SVK ŠKPBA 128.21 2 130.21 130.21 68
5 112 GLEJTEKOVÁ Simona SVK ŽKVŽA 1999 131.46 4 135.46 132.70 0 132.70 132.70 64
6 117 TREBULOVÁ Ivana SVK KK ZV 1998 172.74 6 178.74 129.86 6 135.86 135.86 60
7 121 MINTALOVA Eliska SVK ŽKVŽA 129.81 10 139.81 139.81 58
8 110 DIEŠKOVÁ Eva SVK KTK LM 1998 144.49 0 144.49 128.35 102 230.35 144.49 56
9 122 KONIAROVA Lea SVK KTK LM 138.99 6 144.99 144.99 54

10 115 KORTIŠOVÁ Barbora SVK TU ZV 2001 147.74 6 153.74 143.39 6 149.39 149.39 52
11 127 ONTKOVA Katarina SVK DULM 145.55 6 151.55 151.55 50
12 119 LÁSKO Eva SVK KDV UK 1984 153.40 10 163.40 147.91 4 151.91 151.91 48

102 MURZOVÁ Lucia SVK KTK LM 2000 DNS 0 DNS

C2 Muži
Bib Name Ctry. Club Year Cat Time Pen. Total Time Pen. Total Time Body
No. Sec. Time Sec. Time

1 215 KUCERA Tomas SVK DULM 110.42 0 110.42 110.42 80
BATIK Jan 76

2 204 TOMKO Jakub SVK KTL LM 1996 139.65 10 149.65 136.70 4 140.70 140.70
TOMKO Dominik

206 BRAZINA David SVK KTL LM 14 DNF DNF
BRAZINA Patrik

K1 Muži
Rk Bib Name Ctry. Club Year Cat Time Pen. Total Time Pen. Total Time Body

No. Sec. Time Sec. Time

1 183 SAJBIDOR Jan SVK DULM 101.54 0 101.54 101.54 80
2 177 HUJSA Matus SVK ŠKPBA 103.99 0 103.99 103.99 76
3 157 JANČEK Ľubomír SVK ŠKPDK 1986 106.07 0 106.07 106.07 72
4 163 STANOVSKY Martin SVK ŠKPDK 105.82 2 107.82 107.82 68
5 131 MIKÓ Radoaslav SVK ŠKP BA 1998 112.58 2 114.58 108.32 0 108.32 108.32 64
6 151 KANIŠČÁK Kamil SVK KDV UK 1987 107.33 2 109.33 107.46 4 111.46 109.33 60
7 156 GONSENICA Adam SVK KTKLM 105.94 4 109.94 109.94 58
8 152 NEVAŘIL Matúš SVK ŠKP BA 1986 112.08 0 112.08 110.85 0 110.85 110.85 56
9 141 RAJNIAK Boris SVK ŠKP BA 1984 112.62 0 112.62 111.14 4 115.14 112.62 54

10 146 JANČEK Ján SVK ŠKP DK 1989 115.27 0 115.27 0 DNS 115.27 52
11 140 LÁSKO Ján SVK KDV UK 1977 113.70 2 115.70 116.96 2 118.96 115.70 50
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Liptovský Mikuláš - AVS 31. ročník Medzinárodných liptovských slalomov 18.4.2015

12 165 STANOVSKY Jakub SVK ŠKPDK 114.83 2 116.83 116.83 48
13 130 ONDEJKA Martin SVK UVLKO 1999 119.80 2 121.80 120.51 4 124.51 121.80 47
14 136 MOLNAR František SVK UVLKO 1996 130.88 54 184.88 120.69 2 122.69 122.69 46
15 102 TONCAR Martin SVK TU ZV 2001 138.95 2 140.95 121.04 2 123.04 123.04 45
16 124 JURÍČEK Patrik SVK KTK LM 2001 124.65 2 126.65 121.86 4 125.86 125.86 44
17 115 RIEGEL Juraj SVK KTK LM 1999 141.27 12 153.27 121.97 4 125.97 125.97 43
18 120 MARO Andrej SVK KTK LM 2001 135.96 4 139.96 125.61 2 127.61 127.61 42
19 132 RADLER Radoslav SVK TU ZV 1998 155.22 8 163.22 132.52 4 136.52 136.52 41
20 111 ŠTAFFEN Matúš SVK ŽKVŽA 2002 131.20 10 141.20 131.09 50 181.09 141.20 40
21 114 BOBÁK Filip SVK KTK LM 2000 132.22 58 190.22 135.89 6 141.89 141.89 39
22 113 PORUBSKÝ Allan SVK TU ZV 2002 142.41 8 150.41 131.69 54 185.69 150.41 38
23 112 KOŘÍNEK Miroslav SVK KTK LM 2001 150.25 6 156.25 146.92 4 150.92 150.92 37
24 106 ŠTÁS Juraj SVK KTK LM 1999 173.11 14 187.11 156.54 6 162.54 162.54 36
25 104 MACÚŠ Ondrej SVK ŽKVŽA 2004 164.23 10 174.23 145.84 58 203.84 174.23 35
26 108 STANO Samuel SVK UVLKO 2002 166.68 110 276.68 0 DNS 276.68 34
27 103 FIAMIN Elia SVK KTK LM 2002 194.17 104 298.17 219.24 58 277.24 277.24 33

105 JANOVČÍK Adam SVK KTK LM 2002 DNF 10 DNF
110 MRÁZ Peter SVK KTK LM 2002 DNS 0 DNS

C1 Ženy
Rk Bib Name Ctry. Club Year Cat Time Pen. Total Time Pen. Total Time Body

No. Sec. Time Sec. Time

1 263 SKACHOVA Monika SVK KTKLM 163.60 10 173.60 173.60 80
2 261 GLEJTEKOVA Simona SVK ŽKVŽA 151.10 62 213.10 213.10 76
3 264 BROSOVA Silvia SVK DULM 184.94 52 236.94 236.94 72
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2015 ICF Canoe Slalom Ranking
31st INTERNATIONAL LIPTOV SLALOMS

Liptovský Mikuláš / Slovakia

18. 04. - 19. 04. 15
FINAL RESULTS LIST

AVS Start Time: 13:08
C1-MEN

19 Apr 2015

Page 1/1Report created : 19.4.2015 - 14:27Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA LIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Year Cat Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 58 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 102.39 0 102.39 0.00
2 57 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 103.52 0 103.52 +1.13
3 48 GONDEK Kacper POL 106.63 0 106.63 +4.24
4 53 BADURA Jergus SVK 104.85 2 106.85 +4.46
5 49 SETKIN Kirill RUS 106.50 2 108.50 +6.11
6 40 TIMAKOV Dmitriy RUS 111.36 0 111.36 +8.97
7 51 RAK Tomas CZE 110.45 2 112.45 +10.06
8 42 KIJ Rafal POL 114.40 0 114.40 +12.01
9 52 LIPATOV Aleksandr RUS 115.54 2 117.54 +15.15

10 50 GAJARSKY Patrik SVK 107.05 56 163.05 +60.66

SEMIFINALISTS
11 54 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 107.50 4 111.50 +8.78
12 46 NIEC Arkadiusz POL 111.66 0 111.66 +8.94
13 55 LENARCIC Jure SLO 109.81 2 111.81 +9.09
14 43 SZTUBA Igor POL 110.35 2 112.35 +9.63
15 32 OVCHINNIKOV Aleksandr RUS 112.55 2 114.55 +11.83
16 38 SMOLARSKI Pawel POL 109.00 8 117.00 +14.28
17 41 IVANOV Leonid RUS 116.27 4 120.27 +17.55
18 39 DZURNY Tomas SVK 119.25 2 121.25 +18.53
19 37 ANDERSSON Ludwig SWE 126.35 2 128.35 +25.63
20 44 YERENGAIPOV Kuanysh KAZ 127.15 2 129.15 +26.43
21 34 ANTONSSON Tobias SWE 125.17 6 131.17 +28.45
22 36 TURNŠEK Urh SLO 140.08 2 142.08 +39.36

Chief Judge

____________________
PIAČEK Ján



2015 ICF Canoe Slalom Ranking
31st INTERNATIONAL LIPTOV SLALOMS

Liptovský Mikuláš / Slovakia

18. 04. - 19. 04. 15
FINAL RESULTS LIST

AVS Start Time: 13:36
K1-WOMEN

19 Apr 2015

Page 1/1Report created : 19.4.2015 - 14:30Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA LIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Year Cat Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 138 KHARITONOVA Marta RUS 110.23 0 110.23 0.00
2 140 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 111.15 0 111.15 +0.92
3 141 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE 111.99 0 111.99 +1.76
4 137 PEROVA Ekaterina RUS 111.93 2 113.93 +3.70
5 139 PEROVA Aleksandra RUS 114.20 0 114.20 +3.97
6 134 PACIERPNIK Natalia POL 113.00 2 115.00 +4.77
7 135 MEDON Joanna POL 114.41 2 116.41 +6.18
8 132 MITASIKOVA Monika SVK 121.10 4 125.10 +14.87
9 124 SMIRNOVA Yekaterina KAZ 125.21 6 131.21 +20.98

10 129 BROSOVA Silvia SVK 130.29 2 132.29 +22.06

SEMIFINALISTS
11 120 KRYLOVA Kseniia RUS 132.13 4 136.13 +22.90
12 128 FAGERLUND Amanda SWE 133.66 4 137.66 +24.43
13 131 GREBENEK Svetlana RUS 137.07 2 139.07 +25.84
14 122 KONIAROVA Lea SVK 145.30 0 145.30 +32.07
15 125 FRIBERG Andrea SWE 145.26 2 147.26 +34.03
16 121 MINTALOVA Eliska SVK 146.90 4 150.90 +37.67
17 142 KUHNLE Corinna AUT 110.06 50 160.06 +46.83
18 127 ONTKOVA Katarina SVK 182.45 104 286.45 +173.22

136 NEVARILOVA Kristina SVK 0 DNF
Chief Judge

____________________
PIAČEK Ján



2015 ICF Canoe Slalom Ranking
31st INTERNATIONAL LIPTOV SLALOMS

Liptovský Mikuláš / Slovakia

18. 04. - 19. 04. 15
FINAL RESULTS LIST

AVS Start Time: 13:58
C2-MEN

19 Apr 2015

Page 1/1Report created : 19.4.2015 - 15:16Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA LIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Year Cat Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 213 KUZNETSOV Mikhail
LARIONOV Dmitry RUS 110.08 0 110.08 0.00

2 214 BRZEZINSKI Filip
BRZEZINSKI Andrzej POL 110.10 0 110.10 +0.02

3 215 KUCERA Tomas
BATIK Jan SVK 108.78 2 110.78 +0.70

4 216 SZCZEPANSKI Piotr
POCHWALA Marcin POL 110.31 2 112.31 +2.23

5 207 POPOV Aleksei
VOINALOVICH Vadim RUS 114.07 2 116.07 +5.99

6 208 SUSLOV Alexei
OBRAZTSOV Maxim RUS 112.90 4 116.90 +6.82

7 211 USHAKOV Anton
USHAKOV Artem RUS 117.69 2 119.69 +9.61

8 210 AZANOV Dmitriy
GOVER Egor RUS 119.80 2 121.80 +11.72

9 209 MIKHAILOV Igor
SHKLYARUK Nikolay RUS 122.22 2 124.22 +14.14

Chief Judge

____________________
PIAČEK Ján



2015 ICF Canoe Slalom Ranking
31st INTERNATIONAL LIPTOV SLALOMS

Liptovský Mikuláš / Slovakia

18. 04. - 19. 04. 15
FINAL RESULTS LIST

AVS Start Time: 14:32
K1-MEN

19 Apr 2015

Page 1/1Report created : 19.4.2015 - 15:17Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA LIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Year Cat Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 189 POPIELA Dariusz POL 99.11 0 99.11 0.00
2 185 PETERLIN Janos SLO 99.50 0 99.50 +0.39
3 184 POLACZYK Grzegorz POL 99.88 0 99.88 +0.77
4 187 BRUS Simon SLO 98.27 2 100.27 +1.16
5 181 EIGEL Pavel RUS 100.43 0 100.43 +1.32
6 191 KAUZER Peter SLO 100.93 0 100.93 +1.82
7 188 ALBREHT Martin SLO 101.66 2 103.66 +4.55
8 186 HILGERT Lubos CZE 99.10 6 105.10 +5.99
9 164 ZAJIC Ondrej CZE 101.53 8 109.53 +10.42

10 172 HOLMER Erik SWE 108.12 2 110.12 +11.01

SEMIFINALISTS
11 190 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 100.58 2 102.58 +3.24
12 180 PASIUT Michal POL 101.46 2 103.46 +4.12
13 179 LANGER Andreas AUT 103.66 0 103.66 +4.32
14 177 HUJSA Matus SVK 103.67 0 103.67 +4.33
14 168 DORONIN Evgeny RUS 103.67 0 103.67 +4.33
16 182 MEGLIC Jure AZE 101.81 2 103.81 +4.47
17 175 MRKOCI Marko CRO 104.99 0 104.99 +5.65
18 174 PROZHERIN Artem RUS 106.18 0 106.18 +6.84
19 183 SAJBIDOR Jan SVK 104.19 2 106.19 +6.85
20 159 NEPOGODIN Alexander RUS 107.48 0 107.48 +8.14
21 173 GUBENKO Nikita RUS 105.60 2 107.60 +8.26
22 167 LEJMEL Eryk POL 103.91 4 107.91 +8.57
23 165 STANOVSKY Jakub SVK 108.40 0 108.40 +9.06
24 169 POLACZYK Lukasz POL 101.01 8 109.01 +9.67
25 162 VINCE Tommy SWE 110.73 0 110.73 +11.39
26 160 MANFREDA VIDRIH Val SLO 106.79 4 110.79 +11.45
27 171 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE 110.96 0 110.96 +11.62
28 157 JANČEK Ľubomír SVK 1986 106.97 4 110.97 +11.63
29 156 GONSENICA Adam SVK 109.26 2 111.26 +11.92
30 154 MASLANAK Tomas CZE 107.37 4 111.37 +12.03
31 163 STANOVSKY Martin SVK 106.23 6 112.23 +12.89
32 161 SHABANOV Maxim RUS 110.27 2 112.27 +12.93
33 166 STRANDBERG Johan SWE 111.31 4 115.31 +15.97
34 158 ANDERSSON Ludwig SWE 115.83 2 117.83 +18.49
35 170 ZINOVYEV Pavel KAZ 116.64 4 120.64 +21.30
36 153 VOLKOV Pyotr KAZ 123.15 0 123.15 +23.81
37 176 OHRSTROM Isak SWE 100.90 50 150.90 +51.56
38 155 KARNER Teo SLO 118.88 106 224.88 +125.54

Chief Judge

____________________
PIAČEK Ján



2015 ICF Canoe Slalom Ranking
31st INTERNATIONAL LIPTOV SLALOMS

Liptovský Mikuláš / Slovakia

18. 04. - 19. 04. 15
FINAL RESULTS LIST

AVS Start Time: 14:54
C1-WOMEN

19 Apr 2015

Page 1/1Report created : 19.4.2015 - 15:18Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA LIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Year Cat Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 263 SKACHOVA Monika SVK 137.26 6 143.26 0.00
2 262 TROPKINA Anastasia RUS 140.15 6 146.15 +2.89
3 258 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 142.70 6 148.70 +5.44
4 256 KOZYREVA Anastasia RUS 147.89 8 155.89 +12.63
5 260 DEREVYANKO Natalia RUS 200.11 4 204.11 +60.85
6 261 GLEJTEKOVA Simona SVK 196.81 12 208.81 +65.55

SEMIFINALISTS
264 BROSOVA Silvia SVK 0 DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
PIAČEK Ján



2015 ICF Canoe Slalom Ranking
31st INTERNATIONAL LIPTOV SLALOMS

Liptovský Mikuláš / Slovakia

18. 04. - 19. 04. 15
FINAL RESULTS LIST

AVS Start Time: 13:00
C1-MEN INV.

19 Apr 2015

Page 1/1Report created : 19.4.2015 - 14:27Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA LIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Year Cat Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 31 JORDAN František CZE USK Praha 1991 109.42 0 109.42 0.00
2 19 SNEGIREV Yuriy RUS N. Tagil 1995 110.12 4 114.12 +4.70
3 23 MALÝ Vojtěch CZE USK Praha 1986 114.96 4 118.96 +9.54
4 14 POPOV Aleksei RUS GUOR 1995 120.69 4 124.69 +15.27

SEMIFINALISTS
5 18 LEGOSZ Bartosz POL LKK Drzewica 1994 114.68 2 116.68 +6.57
6 20 NEPOGODIN Aleksandr RUS GUOR 1995 115.19 2 117.19 +7.08
7 3 MALYSHEV Roman RUS Krasnojarsk 1996 116.05 2 118.05 +7.94
8 9 DEGTYAREV Andrey RUS Altai 1997 119.85 2 121.85 +11.74

Chief Judge

____________________
PIAČEK Ján



2015 ICF Canoe Slalom Ranking
31st INTERNATIONAL LIPTOV SLALOMS

Liptovský Mikuláš / Slovakia

18. 04. - 19. 04. 15
FINAL RESULTS LIST

AVS Start Time: 13:28
K1-WOMEN INV.

19 Apr 2015

Page 1/1Report created : 19.4.2015 - 14:27Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA LIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Year Cat Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 113 CZERNEK Kinga POL St. N. SACZ 1998 129.20 2 131.20 0.00
2 114 MINAZOVA Alzu RUS GUOR 1998 139.56 2 141.56 +10.36
3 112 GLEJTEKOVÁ Simona SVK ŽKV Žilina 1999 136.33 6 142.33 +11.13
4 104 PASIUT Ola POL SMS Krakow 1996 160.99 8 168.99 +37.79

SEMIFINALISTS
5 103 SHAIDUROVA Daria RUS GUOR 2000 141.15 8 149.15 +24.51
6 116 ILIUKHINA Polina RUS Sank Peterburg 1999 152.61 0 152.61 +27.97
7 117 TREBULOVÁ Ivana SVK KK ZV 1998 151.97 8 159.97 +35.33
8 106 KOZÁKOVÁ Timea SVK KTK LM 2000 152.69 10 162.69 +38.05

Chief Judge

____________________
PIAČEK Ján



2015 ICF Canoe Slalom Ranking
31st INTERNATIONAL LIPTOV SLALOMS

Liptovský Mikuláš / Slovakia

18. 04. - 19. 04. 15
FINAL RESULTS LIST

AVS Start Time: 13:56
C2-MEN INV.

19 Apr 2015

Page 1/1Report created : 19.4.2015 - 15:15Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA LIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Year Cat Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 203 SNEGIREV Yuriy
MAXIMOV Vitaly RUS N. Tagil 1995 122.47 2 124.47 0.00

SEMIFINALISTS

2 205 KOVALKOV Pawel
BOGDANOV Artem RUS Moskow 1994 127.09 108 235.09 +105.40

Chief Judge

____________________
PIAČEK Ján



2015 ICF Canoe Slalom Ranking
31st INTERNATIONAL LIPTOV SLALOMS

Liptovský Mikuláš / Slovakia

18. 04. - 19. 04. 15
FINAL RESULTS LIST

AVS Start Time: 14:16
K1-MEN INV.

19 Apr 2015

Page 1/1Report created : 19.4.2015 - 15:17Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA LIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Year Cat Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 151 KANIŠČÁK Kamil SVK KDV UK 1987 103.47 2 105.47 0.00
2 147 CWIK Kacper POL St. N. SACZ 1996 105.68 2 107.68 +2.21
3 145 MYMISTOV Sergey RUS Sank Peterburg 1997 108.88 2 110.88 +5.41
4 143 KAMESHKOV Vladimir RUS N. Tagil 1994 107.56 4 111.56 +6.09
5 131 MIKÓ Radoaslav SVK ŠKP BA 1998 107.66 4 111.66 +6.19
6 141 RAJNIAK Boris SVK ŠKP BA 1984 112.36 2 114.36 +8.89
7 146 JANČEK Ján SVK ŠKP DK 1989 111.08 6 117.08 +11.61
8 148 RESZELEWSKI Pawel POL KKK Krakow 1994 110.25 8 118.25 +12.78

SEMIFINALISTS
9 152 NEVAŘIL Matúš SVK ŠKP BA 1986 110.07 6 116.07 +6.84

10 138 KAZANZEV Nikita RUS HMAO Ugra 1996 116.11 2 118.11 +8.88
11 140 LÁSKO Ján SVK KDV UK 1977 115.93 6 121.93 +12.70
12 135 BALIAKOV Aleksey RUS Sank Peterburg 1998 121.55 2 123.55 +14.32
13 128 JANUR Marcin POL St. N. SACZ 1999 129.43 4 133.43 +24.20
14 142 ZHEBA Pavel RUS Krasnojarsk 1995 133.99 2 135.99 +26.76

144 POTASNIK Damian POL AZS Krakow 1996 2 DNF
Chief Judge

____________________
PIAČEK Ján



2015 ICF Canoe Slalom Ranking
31st INTERNATIONAL LIPTOV SLALOMS

Liptovský Mikuláš / Slovakia

18. 04. - 19. 04. 15
FINAL RESULTS LIST

AVS Start Time: 14:52
C1-WOMEN INV.

19 Apr 2015

Page 1/1Report created : 19.4.2015 - 15:17Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA LIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Year Cat Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 252 SHAIDUROVA Daria RUS GUOR 2000 148.38 2 150.38 0.00

SEMIFINALISTS
2 250 POLEZHAYEVA Svetlana RUS Novosibirsk 1991 147.23 0 147.23 +6.14

Chief Judge

____________________
PIAČEK Ján



2015 ICF Canoe Slalom Ranking
31st INTERNATIONAL LIPTOV SLALOMS

Liptovský Mikuláš / Slovakia

18. 04. - 19. 04. 15

HEATS - 1ST RUNAVS Start Time: 10:17

18 Apr 2015

Page 1/3Report created : 18.4.2015 - 17:08Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA LIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Year Cat Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

C1-Men
1 57 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 102.48 2 104.48 0.00
2 58 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 104.64 0 104.64 +0.16
3 48 GONDEK Kacper POL 104.25 2 106.25 +1.77
4 49 SETKIN Kirill RUS 107.54 0 107.54 +3.06
5 50 GAJARSKY Patrik SVK 107.69 0 107.69 +3.21
6 55 LENARCIC Jure SLO 106.68 2 108.68 +4.20
7 53 BADURA Jergus SVK 105.24 4 109.24 +4.76
7 52 LIPATOV Aleksandr RUS 109.24 0 109.24 +4.76
9 51 RAK Tomas CZE 107.95 2 109.95 +5.47

10 46 NIEC Arkadiusz POL 110.40 0 110.40 +5.92
11 40 TIMAKOV Dmitriy RUS 110.60 0 110.60 +6.12
12 54 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 106.68 4 110.68 +6.20
13 38 SMOLARSKI Pawel POL 111.12 0 111.12 +6.64
14 42 KIJ Rafal POL 107.20 4 111.20 +6.72
15 43 SZTUBA Igor POL 111.57 2 113.57 +9.09
16 32 OVCHINNIKOV Aleksandr RUS 113.61 0 113.61 +9.13
17 39 DZURNY Tomas SVK 121.21 2 123.21 +18.73
18 41 IVANOV Leonid RUS 121.52 2 123.52 +19.04
19 36 TURNŠEK Urh SLO 124.99 0 124.99 +20.51
20 34 ANTONSSON Tobias SWE 121.73 8 129.73 +25.25
21 44 YERENGAIPOV Kuanysh KAZ 128.95 4 132.95 +28.47
22 37 ANDERSSON Ludwig SWE 128.77 8 136.77 +32.29

35 LUBELAN Erik SVK 0 DNS
K1-Women

1 140 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 106.19 2 108.19 0.00
2 141 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE 110.35 0 110.35 +2.16
3 138 KHARITONOVA Marta RUS 111.68 0 111.68 +3.49
4 139 PEROVA Aleksandra RUS 113.24 0 113.24 +5.05
5 142 KUHNLE Corinna AUT 112.79 2 114.79 +6.60
6 135 MEDON Joanna POL 115.41 2 117.41 +9.22
7 137 PEROVA Ekaterina RUS 116.09 2 118.09 +9.90
8 132 MITASIKOVA Monika SVK 121.95 0 121.95 +13.76
9 134 PACIERPNIK Natalia POL 116.47 6 122.47 +14.28

10 124 SMIRNOVA Yekaterina KAZ 121.45 2 123.45 +15.26
11 129 BROSOVA Silvia SVK 124.98 4 128.98 +20.79
12 136 NEVARILOVA Kristina SVK 128.21 2 130.21 +22.02
13 128 FAGERLUND Amanda SWE 128.17 6 134.17 +25.98
14 121 MINTALOVA Eliska SVK 129.81 10 139.81 +31.62
15 120 KRYLOVA Kseniia RUS 135.61 6 141.61 +33.42
16 122 KONIAROVA Lea SVK 138.99 6 144.99 +36.80
17 127 ONTKOVA Katarina SVK 145.55 6 151.55 +43.36
18 131 GREBENEK Svetlana RUS 146.30 8 154.30 +46.11
19 125 FRIBERG Andrea SWE 158.99 60 218.99 +110.80

130 ROZNIAKOWSKA Natalia POL 0 DNS
C2-Men

1 216 SZCZEPANSKI Piotr
POCHWALA Marcin POL 110.22 0 110.22 0.00

2 215 KUCERA Tomas
BATIK Jan SVK 110.42 0 110.42 +0.20

3 213 KUZNETSOV Mikhail
LARIONOV Dmitry RUS 111.56 0 111.56 +1.34

4 207 POPOV Aleksei
VOINALOVICH Vadim RUS 111.01 2 113.01 +2.79

5 209 MIKHAILOV Igor
SHKLYARUK Nikolay RUS 113.71 0 113.71 +3.49
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6 208 SUSLOV Alexei
OBRAZTSOV Maxim RUS 112.23 2 114.23 +4.01

7 214 BRZEZINSKI Filip
BRZEZINSKI Andrzej POL 110.32 4 114.32 +4.10

8 211 USHAKOV Anton
USHAKOV Artem RUS 112.58 4 116.58 +6.36

9 210 AZANOV Dmitriy
GOVER Egor RUS 120.63 2 122.63 +12.41

206 BRAZINA David
BRAZINA Patrik SVK 14 DNF

K1-Men
1 181 EIGEL Pavel RUS 97.53 0 97.53 0.00
2 188 ALBREHT Martin SLO 97.96 0 97.96 +0.43
3 186 HILGERT Lubos CZE 98.74 0 98.74 +1.21
4 189 POPIELA Dariusz POL 100.32 0 100.32 +2.79
5 187 BRUS Simon SLO 97.14 4 101.14 +3.61
6 184 POLACZYK Grzegorz POL 99.17 2 101.17 +3.64
7 183 SAJBIDOR Jan SVK 101.54 0 101.54 +4.01
8 191 KAUZER Peter SLO 99.72 2 101.72 +4.19
9 164 ZAJIC Ondrej CZE 100.00 2 102.00 +4.47

10 154 MASLANAK Tomas CZE 102.43 0 102.43 +4.90
11 180 PASIUT Michal POL 102.69 0 102.69 +5.16
12 185 PETERLIN Janos SLO 103.15 0 103.15 +5.62
13 172 HOLMER Erik SWE 103.44 0 103.44 +5.91
14 160 MANFREDA VIDRIH Val SLO 101.86 2 103.86 +6.33
15 190 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 101.88 2 103.88 +6.35
16 177 HUJSA Matus SVK 103.99 0 103.99 +6.46
17 175 MRKOCI Marko CRO 105.01 0 105.01 +7.48
18 157 JANČEK Ľubomír SVK 1986 106.07 0 106.07 +8.54
19 167 LEJMEL Eryk POL 104.24 2 106.24 +8.71
20 161 SHABANOV Maxim RUS 106.47 0 106.47 +8.94
21 182 MEGLIC Jure AZE 106.62 0 106.62 +9.09
22 176 OHRSTROM Isak SWE 104.67 2 106.67 +9.14
23 174 PROZHERIN Artem RUS 104.83 2 106.83 +9.30
24 163 STANOVSKY Martin SVK 105.82 2 107.82 +10.29
25 173 GUBENKO Nikita RUS 106.40 2 108.40 +10.87
26 168 DORONIN Evgeny RUS 106.81 2 108.81 +11.28
27 179 LANGER Andreas AUT 103.35 6 109.35 +11.82
28 156 GONSENICA Adam SVK 105.94 4 109.94 +12.41
29 171 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE 106.01 4 110.01 +12.48
30 159 NEPOGODIN Alexander RUS 109.43 2 111.43 +13.90
31 155 KARNER Teo SLO 112.04 0 112.04 +14.51
32 169 POLACZYK Lukasz POL 109.93 4 113.93 +16.40
33 153 VOLKOV Pyotr KAZ 112.16 4 116.16 +18.63
34 170 ZINOVYEV Pavel KAZ 114.25 2 116.25 +18.72
35 165 STANOVSKY Jakub SVK 114.83 2 116.83 +19.30
36 162 VINCE Tommy SWE 115.82 2 117.82 +20.29
37 158 ANDERSSON Ludwig SWE 117.08 4 121.08 +23.55
38 166 STRANDBERG Johan SWE 123.01 4 127.01 +29.48

C1-Women
1 256 KOZYREVA Anastasia RUS 147.99 14 161.99 0.00
2 263 SKACHOVA Monika SVK 163.60 10 173.60 +11.61
3 258 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 140.51 58 198.51 +36.52
4 262 TROPKINA Anastasia RUS 149.56 60 209.56 +47.57
5 261 GLEJTEKOVA Simona SVK 151.10 62 213.10 +51.11
6 264 BROSOVA Silvia SVK 184.94 52 236.94 +74.95
7 260 DEREVYANKO Natalia RUS 198.49 58 256.49 +94.50
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259 PUSTYNNIKOVA Aleksandra RUS 0 DNS
Chief Judge

____________________
PIAČEK Ján
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C1-Men Inv.
1 31 JORDAN František CZE USK Praha 1991 107.85 2 109.85 1 105.92 0 105.92 1 105.92 0.00
2 20 NEPOGODIN Aleksandr RUS GUOR 1995 111.63 2 113.63 2 110.83 0 110.83 2 110.83 +4.91
3 18 LEGOSZ Bartosz POL LKK Drzewica 1994 114.24 4 118.24 7 113.81 0 113.81 3 113.81 +7.89
4 23 MALÝ Vojtěch CZE USK Praha 1986 115.44 4 119.44 9 113.47 2 115.47 4 115.47 +9.55
5 3 MALYSHEV Roman RUS Krasnojarsk 1996 112.36 4 116.36 3 113.02 6 119.02 8 116.36 +10.44
6 19 SNEGIREV Yuriy RUS N. Tagil 1995 114.45 2 116.45 4 125.25 4 129.25 16 116.45 +10.53
7 14 POPOV Aleksei RUS GUOR 1995 116.56 0 116.56 5 128.65 2 130.65 19 116.56 +10.64
8 9 DEGTYAREV Andrey RUS Altai 1997 120.39 4 124.39 17 115.05 2 117.05 5 117.05 +11.13
9 17 SHKLIARUK Nikolai RUS GUOR 1996 114.93 4 118.93 8 115.14 2 117.14 6 117.14 +11.22

10 28 KOCHEEV Mikhail RUS Altai 1995 115.65 2 117.65 6 124.24 6 130.24 18 117.65 +11.73
11 27 GOVER Igor RUS GUOR 1994 118.81 4 122.81 13 116.85 2 118.85 7 118.85 +12.93
12 22 AZANOV Dmitrii RUS GUOR 1995 119.71 2 121.71 12 116.07 4 120.07 9 120.07 +14.15
13 10 VOINALOVICH Vadim RUS GUOR 1995 118.09 2 120.09 10 126.31 6 132.31 20 120.09 +14.17
14 29 KOLOMANSKI Michal POL KKK Krakow 1994 118.98 4 122.98 14 114.41 6 120.41 10 120.41 +14.49
15 15 PLEWA Przemek POL AZS Krakow 1992 115.39 8 123.39 15 112.58 8 120.58 11 120.58 +14.66
16 7 MIKHAILOV Igor RUS GUOR 1996 119.37 2 121.37 11 127.44 2 129.44 17 121.37 +15.45
17 2 MAXIMOV Vitaly RUS N. Tagil 1995 121.60 8 129.60 20 115.89 6 121.89 12 121.89 +15.97
18 24 MUKHGALEEV Mikhail RUS Krasnojarsk 1990 117.94 6 123.94 16 117.89 6 123.89 13 123.89 +17.97
19 25 SIROTKIN Anton RUS Ťumen 1998 121.91 12 133.91 21 125.01 0 125.01 14 125.01 +19.09
20 5 SAVITSKIY Alexander RUS GUOR 1998 123.16 12 135.16 24 118.48 8 126.48 15 126.48 +20.56
21 30 KOZUB Adam POL SMS Krakow 1996 123.23 4 127.23 18 121.73 50 171.73 27 127.23 +21.31
22 1 KOMKOV Sergei RUS GUOR 1998 125.92 2 127.92 19 128.58 6 134.58 24 127.92 +22.00
23 13 BUINOV Alexander RUS Ťumen 1998 144.51 8 152.51 26 128.46 4 132.46 21 132.46 +26.54
24 16 MACÚŠ Ľudovít SVK ŽKV Žilina 2001 141.10 108 249.10 31 125.16 8 133.16 22 133.16 +27.24
25 26 DANÍK Ladislav SVK ŽKV Žilina 1972 129.27 6 135.27 25 125.71 8 133.71 23 133.71 +27.79
26 4 KRUGLOV Mikhail RUS Sank Peterburg 1999 128.42 6 134.42 22 139.17 8 147.17 26 134.42 +28.50
27 12 SAMOHIN Vyacheslav RUS Khabarovsk 1998 130.82 4 134.82 23 141.00 54 195.00 29 134.82 +28.90
28 8 DODOK Martin SVK KTK LM 1999 136.70 16 152.70 27 134.27 8 142.27 25 142.27 +36.35
29 59 MOLOKOV Artem RUS Novosibirsk 2000 178.25 10 188.25 29 169.01 8 177.01 28 177.01 +71.09
30 6 MRÁZ Juraj SVK KTK LM 2002 173.44 6 179.44 28 174.63 56 230.63 30 179.44 +73.52
31 11 IĽANOVSKÝ Tomáš SVK KVS KV 1991 176.40 62 238.40 30 0 DNS 238.40 +132.48

21 KOLAT Artur POL St. N. SACZ 1999 DNS 0 DNS

K1-Women Inv.
1 106 KOZÁKOVÁ Timea SVK KTK LM 2000 136.56 2 138.56 6 121.39 0 121.39 1 121.39 0.00
2 113 CZERNEK Kinga POL St. N. SACZ 1998 127.88 2 129.88 1 0 DNS 129.88 +8.49
3 104 PASIUT Ola POL SMS Krakow 1996 139.53 8 147.53 9 128.23 4 132.23 2 132.23 +10.84
4 112 GLEJTEKOVÁ Simona SVK ŽKV Žilina 1999 131.46 4 135.46 2 132.70 0 132.70 3 132.70 +11.31
5 116 ILIUKHINA Polina RUS Sank Peterburg 1999 127.00 10 137.00 5 131.25 4 135.25 4 135.25 +13.86
6 117 TREBULOVÁ Ivana SVK KK ZV 1998 172.74 6 178.74 14 129.86 6 135.86 5 135.86 +14.47
7 114 MINAZOVA Alzu RUS GUOR 1998 130.34 6 136.34 3 131.84 10 141.84 6 136.34 +14.95
8 103 SHAIDUROVA Daria RUS GUOR 2000 134.84 2 136.84 4 141.34 8 149.34 10 136.84 +15.45
9 101 TEREKHOVA Elizaveta RUS GUOR 2001 139.65 2 141.65 7 139.90 2 141.90 8 141.65 +20.26

10 111 KOZYREVA Anastasia RUS Krasnojarsk 1998 149.20 6 155.20 12 137.87 4 141.87 7 141.87 +20.48
11 110 DIEŠKOVÁ Eva SVK KTK LM 1998 144.49 0 144.49 8 128.35 102 230.35 16 144.49 +23.10
12 108 PESHKOVA Valeriia RUS GUOR 1998 139.42 54 193.42 16 145.08 4 149.08 9 149.08 +27.69
13 115 KORTIŠOVÁ Barbora SVK TU ZV 2001 147.74 6 153.74 11 143.39 6 149.39 11 149.39 +28.00
14 109 ROSIEK Edyta POL St. N. SACZ 1998 156.94 60 216.94 17 146.41 4 150.41 12 150.41 +29.02
15 119 LÁSKO Eva SVK KDV UK 1984 153.40 10 163.40 13 147.91 4 151.91 13 151.91 +30.52
16 107 POPYKHOVA Natalia RUS Krasnojarsk 1996 148.98 4 152.98 10 141.44 12 153.44 14 152.98 +31.59
17 118 PUSTYNNIKOVA Aleksandra RUS GUOR 1999 171.16 10 181.16 15 159.01 4 163.01 15 163.01 +41.62

102 MURZOVÁ Lucia SVK KTK LM 2000 DNS 0 DNS
105 DEREVYANKO Natalia RUS Surgut 1996 DNS 0 DNS
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C2-Men Inv.
1 205 KOVALKOV Pawel

BOGDANOV Artem
RUS Moskow 1994 120.23 4 124.23 1 119.96 54 173.96 4 124.23 0.00

2 203 SNEGIREV Yuriy
MAXIMOV Vitaly

RUS N. Tagil 1995 123.94 8 131.94 2 129.25 2 131.25 1 131.25 +7.02

3 202 SIROTKIN Anton
BUINOV Alexander

RUS Ťumen 1998 142.97 58 200.97 4 134.97 4 138.97 2 138.97 +14.74

4 204 TOMKO Jakub
TOMKO Dominik

SVK KTL LM 1996 139.65 10 149.65 3 136.70 4 140.70 3 140.70 +16.47

K1-Men Inv.
1 147 CWIK Kacper POL St. N. SACZ 1996 110.47 2 112.47 4 107.11 0 107.11 1 107.11 0.00
2 131 MIKÓ Radoaslav SVK ŠKP BA 1998 112.58 2 114.58 7 108.32 0 108.32 2 108.32 +1.21
3 145 MYMISTOV Sergey RUS Sank Peterburg 1997 108.35 0 108.35 1 105.49 6 111.49 8 108.35 +1.24
4 148 RESZELEWSKI Pawel POL KKK Krakow 1994 109.63 52 161.63 36 106.43 2 108.43 3 108.43 +1.32
5 151 KANIŠČÁK Kamil SVK KDV UK 1987 107.33 2 109.33 2 107.46 4 111.46 7 109.33 +2.22
6 143 KAMESHKOV Vladimir RUS N. Tagil 1994 108.61 4 112.61 5 105.34 4 109.34 4 109.34 +2.23
7 144 POTASNIK Damian POL AZS Krakow 1996 114.91 4 118.91 12 107.52 2 109.52 5 109.52 +2.41
8 152 NEVAŘIL Matúš SVK ŠKP BA 1986 112.08 0 112.08 3 110.85 0 110.85 6 110.85 +3.74
9 141 RAJNIAK Boris SVK ŠKP BA 1984 112.62 0 112.62 6 111.14 4 115.14 11 112.62 +5.51

10 138 KAZANZEV Nikita RUS HMAO Ugra 1996 115.83 4 119.83 13 113.69 0 113.69 9 113.69 +6.58
11 135 BALIAKOV Aleksey RUS Sank Peterburg 1998 114.19 2 116.19 11 111.08 4 115.08 10 115.08 +7.97
12 128 JANUR Marcin POL St. N. SACZ 1999 115.17 0 115.17 8 114.10 4 118.10 13 115.17 +8.06
13 146 JANČEK Ján SVK ŠKP DK 1989 115.27 0 115.27 9 0 DNS 115.27 +8.16
14 140 LÁSKO Ján SVK KDV UK 1977 113.70 2 115.70 10 116.96 2 118.96 14 115.70 +8.59
15 142 ZHEBA Pavel RUS Krasnojarsk 1995 119.32 4 123.32 17 116.00 0 116.00 12 116.00 +8.89
16 137 IZYUMOV Igor RUS Sank Peterburg 1998 120.19 4 124.19 19 115.26 4 119.26 15 119.26 +12.15
17 117 ROZMAN David SLO Nivo Celje 1999 119.34 8 127.34 23 115.35 4 119.35 16 119.35 +12.24
18 123 SAVITSKIY Alexander RUS GUOR 1998 111.44 52 163.44 38 117.52 2 119.52 17 119.52 +12.41
19 126 KUDRYAVTSEV Danil RUS Sank Peterburg 1999 119.70 2 121.70 14 136.64 4 140.64 33 121.70 +14.59
20 122 MEDVED Aljaž SLO Hrastnik 122.37 6 128.37 24 117.78 4 121.78 18 121.78 +14.67
21 130 ONDEJKA Martin SVK UVLF Košice 1999 119.80 2 121.80 15 120.51 4 124.51 21 121.80 +14.69
22 136 MOLNAR František SVK UVLF Košice 1996 130.88 54 184.88 40 120.69 2 122.69 19 122.69 +15.58
23 102 TONCAR Martin SVK TU ZV 2001 138.95 2 140.95 28 121.04 2 123.04 20 123.04 +15.93
24 119 IZAK Jenko SLO Nivo Celje 1999 121.22 2 123.22 16 131.82 56 187.82 40 123.22 +16.11
25 133 GONCHAROV Sergei RUS Krasnojarsk 1998 121.96 2 123.96 18 127.45 6 133.45 28 123.96 +16.85
26 121 GLADKIKH Ilia RUS GUOR 1998 125.73 0 125.73 20 119.95 6 125.95 23 125.73 +18.62
27 124 JURÍČEK Patrik SVK KTK LM 2001 124.65 2 126.65 22 121.86 4 125.86 22 125.86 +18.75
28 115 RIEGEL Juraj SVK KTK LM 1999 141.27 12 153.27 34 121.97 4 125.97 24 125.97 +18.86
29 116 POSPELOV Andrey RUS Moskow 2000 126.31 0 126.31 21 124.58 8 132.58 27 126.31 +19.20
30 120 MARO Andrej SVK KTK LM 2001 135.96 4 139.96 27 125.61 2 127.61 25 127.61 +20.50
31 107 STAFEJEV Igor RUS Ťumen 2000 137.76 2 139.76 26 126.96 4 130.96 26 130.96 +23.85
32 118 WOS Michal POL SMS Krakow 1999 133.86 4 137.86 25 126.65 8 134.65 29 134.65 +27.54
33 132 RADLER Radoslav SVK TU ZV 1998 155.22 8 163.22 37 132.52 4 136.52 30 136.52 +29.41
34 101 BYKOV Daniel RUS Ťumen 2001 138.07 12 150.07 32 135.19 4 139.19 31 139.19 +32.08
35 192 TOMINIC Lan SLO Nivo Celje 2002 139.64 6 145.64 30 137.84 2 139.84 32 139.84 +32.73
36 111 ŠTAFFEN Matúš SVK ŽKV Žilina 2002 131.20 10 141.20 29 131.09 50 181.09 38 141.20 +34.09
37 114 BOBÁK Filip SVK KTK LM 2000 132.22 58 190.22 42 135.89 6 141.89 34 141.89 +34.78
38 129 WAWRYK Hubert POL SMS Krakow 1998 156.13 110 266.13 43 132.81 10 142.81 35 142.81 +35.70
39 134 KOWALCZYK Maciej POL SMS Krakow 1998 141.68 6 147.68 31 147.70 50 197.70 41 147.68 +40.57
40 113 PORUBSKÝ Allan SVK TU ZV 2002 142.41 8 150.41 33 131.69 54 185.69 39 150.41 +43.30
41 112 KOŘÍNEK Miroslav SVK KTK LM 2001 150.25 6 156.25 35 146.92 4 150.92 36 150.92 +43.81
42 106 ŠTÁS Juraj SVK KTK LM 1999 173.11 14 187.11 41 156.54 6 162.54 37 162.54 +55.43
43 104 MACÚŠ Ondrej SVK ŽKV Žilina 2004 164.23 10 174.23 39 145.84 58 203.84 42 174.23 +67.12
44 108 STANO Samuel SVK UVLF Košice 2002 166.68 110 276.68 44 0 DNS 276.68 +169.57
45 103 FIAMIN Elia SVK KTK LM 2002 194.17 104 298.17 45 219.24 58 277.24 43 277.24 +170.13
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105 JANOVČÍK Adam SVK KTK LM 2002 DNF 10 DNF
110 MRÁZ Peter SVK KTK LM 2002 DNS 0 DNS
149 GOGOLEV Vladimir RUS Sank Peterburg 1976 DNS 0 DNS
150 ZWOLINSKI Pawel POL St. N. SACZ 1994 DNS 0 DNS

C1-Women Inv.
1 252 SHAIDUROVA Daria RUS GUOR 2000 138.90 2 140.90 1 145.45 8 153.45 2 140.90 0.00
2 250 POLEZHAYEVA Svetlana RUS Novosibirsk 1991 142.63 6 148.63 2 140.54 2 142.54 1 142.54 +1.64
3 253 TEREKHOVA Elizaveta RUS GUOR 2001 145.70 6 151.70 3 165.60 6 171.60 4 151.70 +10.80
4 251 PESHKOVA Valeriia RUS GUOR 1998 193.12 62 255.12 4 158.79 4 162.79 3 162.79 +21.89
5 254 STACH Aleksandra POL KKK Krakow 2000 171.73 108 279.73 5 197.16 54 251.16 5 251.16 +110.26

Chief Judge

____________________
PIAČEK Ján
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Forerunners
1 49 SETKIN Kirill RUS 105.85 0 105.85 0.00
2 52 LIPATOV Aleksandr RUS 106.81 0 106.81 +0.96
3 138 KHARITONOVA Marta RUS 109.34 0 109.34 +3.49
4 139 PEROVA Aleksandra RUS 108.07 2 110.07 +4.22
5 137 PEROVA Ekaterina RUS 110.83 0 110.83 +4.98
6 40 TIMAKOV Dmitriy RUS 110.77 2 112.77 +6.92
7 41 IVANOV Leonid RUS 112.76 2 114.76 +8.91
8 32 OVCHINNIKOV Aleksandr RUS 119.67 2 121.67 +15.82
9 131 GREBENEK Svetlana RUS 132.02 6 138.02 +32.17

10 120 KRYLOVA Kseniia RUS 124.38 54 178.38 +72.53
Forerunners2

1 181 EIGEL Pavel RUS 101.61 0 101.61 0.00
2 168 DORONIN Evgeny RUS 103.10 2 105.10 +3.49
3 174 PROZHERIN Artem RUS 105.95 0 105.95 +4.34
4 173 GUBENKO Nikita RUS 104.50 2 106.50 +4.89
5 161 SHABANOV Maxim RUS 105.91 2 107.91 +6.30

6 207 POPOV Aleksei
VOINALOVICH Vadim RUS 110.47 0 110.47 +8.86

7 159 NEPOGODIN Alexander RUS 109.12 2 111.12 +9.51

8 213 KUZNETSOV Mikhail
LARIONOV Dmitry RUS 114.81 0 114.81 +13.20

9 209 MIKHAILOV Igor
SHKLYARUK Nikolay RUS 116.51 0 116.51 +14.90

10 211 USHAKOV Anton
USHAKOV Artem RUS 114.71 2 116.71 +15.10

11 208 SUSLOV Alexei
OBRAZTSOV Maxim RUS 115.08 2 117.08 +15.47

12 210 AZANOV Dmitriy
GOVER Egor RUS 117.00 4 121.00 +19.39

13 262 TROPKINA Anastasia RUS 139.95 4 143.95 +42.34
14 258 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 140.27 4 144.27 +42.66
15 256 KOZYREVA Anastasia RUS 155.12 10 165.12 +63.51
16 260 DEREVYANKO Natalia RUS 165.98 54 219.98 +118.37

259 PUSTYNNIKOVA Aleksandra RUS DNS
Chief Judge

____________________
PIAČEK Ján


